Lightning / Surge Protection for RadioRA 2 and HomeWorks  Devices
Application Note #97
Revision H
July 2019
1 Customer Assistance — 1.844.LUTRON1
Table of Contents
Overview ........................................................................................................................................ 2, 3
Recommendations ............................................................................................................................ 4

 c
ou
rt
es
y
of
 C
ite
l I
nc
.
8 www.lutron.com/support
Application Note #97
Surge Protection Equipment (continued)
3. Manufacturer: Total Protection Solutions, LLC.
Model Number: TK-CT2-36LIT24 (24 terminals / 12 pair)
Model Number: TK-CT2-36LIT12 (12 terminals / 6 pair)
Model Number: TK-CT2-36LIT4 (4 terminal / 2 pair)
Website: www.TPSsurge.com
Note:  24-Terminal (12-pair), 12-terminal (6-pair), and 4-terminal (2-pair) devices are available. Choose model based on the
number of RS-485 links and H48/D48 dimming busses to be protected. Same unit can be used for both dimming

Ethernet Protection
MJ8-CAT6S (CAT6 / 5e / 5 non-PoE)
Citel, Inc.
10108 USA Today Way
Miramar,  FL  33025  USA
Phone: +1.800.248.3548
Fax: +1.954.430.7785
Web: www.citel.us
Sales Email: sales@citel.us
Technical Support Email: engineering@citel.us
Total Protection Solutions, LLC
Parts List
Breaker Panel Protection
TK-TTLP-1S240-FL Unlimited Amperage
Dimming Module Protection
TK-LT120-20A-DIN2 Max 20 A Circuit
TK-LT120-15A-DIN2 Max 15 A Circuit
RS232 Protection
TK-CT2-DB9-DIN2 RS232 DB9 Connection
RS-485 & H48 / D48 Protection
TK-CT2-36LIT24 (24 terminal / 12 pair)
TK-CT2-36LIT12 (12 terminal / 6 pair)
TK-CT2-36LIT4 (4 terminal / 2 pair)
Total Protection Solutions, LLC
PO Box 3760
Winter Park, FL 32790-3760
Phone: +1.800.448.4087
Fax: +1.407.951.5887
Web: www.TPSsurge.com
Sales Email: Maureen@TPSsurge.com
Technical Support: Bob@TPSsurge.com
Transient Protection Design, LLC.
Parts List
Breaker Panel Protection
TK-TTLP-1S240-FL Unlimited Amperage
Dimming Module Protection
TPD-DM120-20A Max 20 A Circuit
TPD-DM120-15A Max 15 A Circuit
RS232 Protection
TPD-DB9  RS232 DB9 Connection
RS-485 & H48 / D48 Protection
TPD-36LIT24  (24 terminal / 12 pair)
TPD-36LIT12  (12 terminal / 6 pair)
TPD-36LIT4  (4 terminal / 2 pair)
Transient Protection Design, LLC.
4311 William Penn HWY
Mifflintown, PA 17059